
Tax fnvoice OR.IGINAL/ DUPLICATE /TRIPLICATE

E{nvolceSTEEL CENTRE
,ri., Yi..Udri/.de Dis. yHsrd (Cut rat) 396 1{5

I 18 92 18 92, 9737(J OO7a7, 98255 38390 Em.il !
!clccntraogmail.com

ro.: 2aARBPl52476EaAt

tmvEl rooos sEnvi6Es pnrvGE ur.rrE-o Goa
FOOD AND BEVERAGE OUTLET GOA AIRPORT GOA, SOUTH GOA

State : 3O-Goa cOA
3oAADCB2762L1ZV

Mobilc r

ilam€ :

Email:
Addrosc

Descrlptlon of Goods

1. 11456 - 1675K!TS4E
DORIIAilT BLUE HOSE
IIOVEABLE GAS CO'TIIECTOR
KIT 48 INCH LOIIG
2. toza4 - FREIGI|T &
CRTBG ISERVICES

l;ctro: t6241At4A522626

Adr Date: 2024-08-30 20:29:00

IRil :
37 LO98fd3O7 7 Scaf 593f 5b6befic5e30a 10

39b5974d303e9ecbe 1f98c990d33 le

Invoicc l{o :

Invoice Date :

Payment Mode..
PO No:
E-Way Bill No:
E-Way Bill Dt:

24-2s133A6
30lOAl2lD24
Chegue

TRAVEL F(X'DS SERVICES PRTVATE LIIITTED GOA
FOOD AND BEVERAGE OUTLET GOA AIRPORT GOA,
SOUTH GOA

State : 3(FGoa GOA

HSil Atv MRP
D}g C{, Sclllng

Rate Amount
GST
ah Tax Amt I{et Total

E,122.71

1ao.oo

45,123.OO

1,OOO.OO

0.000

0.000

1,00

1.00

45123

1000

8419909
0

48r9101
0

46,123.(x'4,302.142.OO

Totd AMOUNT iN WOTdS.: RUPEES RFTY-FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED

TWENTY.FIVE ONLY

46,123.OO

8,3O2.14

!i4,425.(m

Total Amount:

Net Amount:
ADD. GST

TolalSGSTCGSTTarablo
Eilr-oeteit
RUPA STEEL CETTRE

a/c: 20517630000016

IFSC : HDFC0002051

HDFIC BAIIX (KILIA
8,302'1tttl0,l

5.00%

12.00%

18.007o

28.00%
For RUPA STEEL CENTRE

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

* Please check your invoic€ & items before leaving'

* Please ensure your belonglngs are safe if incase of any lssue lve are not r€sponsible'

* Excfiange/Retum is appllcable only on request'

*IncaseoflaserprintingonyourUtensils,ourcompanieslogoltillbemarked'

Rem.rk:

Billin Address

shi Add ress

Pagc 1

This ie computcr gGnGrat'd invoice' llencG' no sign'turc is rcquircd'

of I (TimG : 8:30:49Plt) Shop fimings r ALL 7 DAYS OPEN (8:3oam to 7:3OPm)


